

INg Grows again with Matrix Imaging Solutions

The Imaging Network Group welcomes Matrix Imaging Solutions as its newest member. We look forward to having Matrix Imaging Solutions as an engaged member and hearing more about the Buffalo, NY -based company at the upcoming Spring Forum in Tucson where Brian Snyder and John Hartwell from Matrix will be joining us.

About Matrix Imaging Solutions:

Matrix is a comprehensive service partner offering industry-leading quality and service in integrated electronic printing and mailing business solutions. We offer a full complement of multi-channel communications including the USPS, email and text messaging solutions. In addition, our compliance and security processes offer you peace of mind and certainty for business continuity.